Peripheries & Cards94
P
e
r
ip
h
e
r

Packing List:
Part No.
Ordering Information:
AR-B7041 8MB Flash EPROM/RAM/ROM Disk Card
Optional IC-27C010: 128KB EPROM Chip
IC-27C020: 256KB EPROM Chip
IC-27C040: 512KB EPROM Chip
IC-27C080: 1MB EPROM Chip
IC-581000:  128KB SRAM Chip
IC-584000:  512KB SPRAM Chip
5V/12V Flash EPROM: 28SFxxx/28Fxxx/28EExxx
                                      29EExxx/29Fxxx/29Cxxx